
MAY 27 - JUNE 30, 2024
OUTDOOR POOL SCHEDULE

Outdoor Pool closes at 8:00pm daily.
Schedule may vary due to program size, special events or weather.

During swim team practices members may need to ask the coaching staff for an
available lane that should be available.

NO LIFEGUARDS ON DUTY = SWIM AT YOUR OWN RISK!
Children 17 and under MUST be accompanied by an adult 21 or older.

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
Pool Hours >

Lanes >
4:30 AM
5:00 AM
5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM

10:00am
-2:00pm

4:30a-8:00p 4:30a-8:00p 4:30a-8:00p 4:30a-8:00p 4:30a-8:00p 4:30a-8:00p 4:30a-8:00p
1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6

FREE
SWIM

FREE
SWIM

CAM
P

CAM
P

CAM
P

CAM
P

Lap Lanes Lap Lanes Lap Lanes Lap Lanes Lap Lanes

FREE
SWIM

PELIC
A

N
 PA

R
K

Lap Lanes

Lap Lanes

Masters Swim
Team 

Masters Swim
Team (4 lanes) (4 lanes)

(Pool closes at 8:00
PM)

(Pool closes at 8:00
PM)

(Pool closes at 8:00
PM)

(Pool closes at 8:00
PM)

(Pool closes at 8:00
PM)

(Pool closes at 8:00
PM)

(Pool closes at 8:00
PM)

**SUMMER CAMP WILL USE THESE LANES through August 9**
The outdoor pool is 22 meters | Dive-In Movie June 14 evening |

Water Park Weekend is July 12-14 > Dive-In Movie Friday evening, Waterslide & Inflatables Saturday & Sunday



INDOOR POOL SCHEDULE
Indoor Pool is for fitness purposes only.

NO LIFEGUARDS ON DUTY = SWIM AT YOUR OWN RISK!
Children 13 & 14 must be directly supervised by a parent.

Under 13 only allowed with a swim coach during a lesson.

Indoor Pool is closed 1st Friday of each month 5:30p-7p.

MONDAY TUESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAYWEDNESDAY
Lanes >

12:00 AM
12:30 AM
1:00 AM
1:30 AM
2:00 AM
2:30 AM
3:00 AM
3:30 AM
4:00 AM
4:30 AM
5:00 AM
5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM

10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5

CLOSED for
Cleaning

CLOSED for
Cleaning

Lap Lanes Lap Lanes Lap Lanes Lap Lanes Lap Lanes Lap Lanes Lap Lanes

Lap
Lanes

Lap
Lanes

Lap
Lanes

Lap
Lanes

Lap
Lanes

Lap
Lanes

Lap
Lanes

Water Aerobics
(5 lanes)

Water Aerobics
(5 lanes)

Water Aerobics
(5 lanes)

Water Aerobics
(5 lanes)

Water Aerobics
(5 lanes)

6:45p-7:45p
Water Aerobics

(5 lanes)

6:45p-7:45p
Water Aerobics

(5 lanes)

S
w
i

m
L
e
s
s
o
n
s

S
w
i

m
L
e
s
s
o
n
s

S
w
i

m
L
e
s
s
o
n
s

S
w
i

m
L
e
s
s
o
n
s

S
w
i

m
L
e
s
s
o
n
s

S
w
i

m
L
e
s
s
o
n
s

S
w
i

m
L
e
s
s
o
n
s

P
h
y
si
c
al
T
h
e
r
a
p
y

P
h
y
si
c
al
T
h
e
r
a
p
y

P
h
y
si
c
al
T
h
e
r
a
p
y

P
h
y
si
c
al
T
h
e
r
a
p
y

P
h
y
si
c
al
T
h
e
r
a
p
y

Group
Swim

Lessons

Group
Swim

Lessons

Group
Swim

Lessons
(4:30-6:30p) (4:30-6:30p) (4:30-6:30p)

Indoor Pool is 21 meters


