

MAY 27 - JUNE 30, 2024 OUTDOOR POOL SCHEDULE

Outdoor Pool closes at 8:00pm daily.
Schedule may vary due to program size, special events or weather.
During swim team practices members may need to ask the coaching staff for an available lane that should be available.

NO LIFEGUARDS ON DUTY = SWIM AT YOUR OWN RISK! Children 17 and under MUST be accompanied by an adult 21 or older.

		M	10	ND.	ΑY	,		Т	UE	SI	DΑ	Y		WE	ED	ONE	ES	D/	ΔY		Т	Hl	UR	SD	Α	′			F	RII	DA	Y			SA	TU	RE	YAC			SU	ND	YA	
Pool Hours >		4:3	0a	-8:	00	р		4:30a-8:00p					4:30a-8:00p							4:30a-8:00p						4:30a-8:00p						4:30a-8:00p						4:30a-8:00			:00p	1		
Lanes >	1	2	3	4	(3	5 6	;	1 2	. ;	3 4	4	5 6		1 2	2	თ	4	5	6		1 2	2	3	4	5	6	: :	1	2	3	4	5	6	1	2	3	4	5	6	1 2	2 :	3 4	4 5	6
4:30 AM							T						T		1					T																								
5:00 AM																																												
5:30 AM																																												
6:00 AM																																												
6:30 AM		La	n I	3				1.4	'n	La	'n	00			a r	د د	.ar	•			i	_ ·	p L	an		_			21	٠ I	٠	ies												
7:00 AM		∟a∣	י ע	∟aı	ııe	3		L	zμ	Lo	ur	5 5		L	aļ	JL	.aı		3			ap	y L	ai	ie:			_	.aj	JL	-ai	ie:												
7:30 AM																																												
8:00 AM																																												
8:30 AM																																												
9:00 AM																				ı																								
9:30 AM						Q						Q							Q	ı												(2					EE					REE	
10:00 AM						CAMP						CAMP							CAMP	ı					٦	Ū						1	CAMD				S۷	VIM	l			S	WIM	1
10:30 AM						ס						ס							ס					F	10:00am-2	П						•	Ū	201	<u>-</u>					Lap				
11:00 AM																									3 8	5								7	5					5				
11:30 AM																								<u>a</u>	֓֞֞֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓	Ś								ן כ	<u> </u>					L				
12:00 PM																								TU.UUAIII-Z.UUPIII	ა 4	_								במווכט	5					Lanes				
12:30 PM																								5	֪֞֓֞֞֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓	Þ								ú	6					S				
1:00 PM																								=	3																			
1:30 PM																																												
2:00 PM																																												
2:30 PM																																												
3:00 PM																																			ı									
3:30 PM																																												
4:00 PM																																												
4:30 PM																															_	RE	-											
5:00 PM				L																L																								
5:30 PM 6:00 PM		ster ım (4																			Mast Tean										5	WI	IVI											
6:30 PM																				l		, ,		,																				
7:00 PM					I				I		ı				ı			l				l							l						l									
7:30 PM	(F	ool		ses M)	at 8	3:00		(Poo		oses PM)		8:00		(Pod	ol c	clos PN		at 8	3:00		(Po	ol c	close PN		at 8:	00		(Po	ol o		es a M)	at 8:	00	(P	ool		es a	at 8:0	00	(Pod		oses PM)	at 8:	00

SUMMER CAMP WILL USE THESE LANES through August 9

The outdoor pool is 22 meters | Dive-In Movie June 14 evening |

Water Park Weekend is July 12-14 > Dive-In Movie Friday evening, Waterslide & Inflatables Saturday & Sunday



INDOOR POOL SCHEDULE

Indoor Pool is for fitness purposes only.

NO LIFEGUARDS ON DUTY = SWIM AT YOUR OWN RISK! Children 13 & 14 must be directly supervised by a parent. Under 13 only allowed with a swim coach during a lesson.

Indoor Pool is closed 1st Friday of each month 5:30p-7p.

		MC	NE	PAY	,	Т	UE	SI	DAY	,	WE	EDI	VE:	SD/	ΔY	Т	HU	RS	DA	Υ		FR	ID	ΑY		S	AT	UR	DA	Υ	9	SU	ND	ΑΥ	,																								
Lanes >	1	2		_	5		2	3	4		1	2	3	_		1					1	2	3		5	1	2	3		5	_	_		4																									
12:00 AM	_	_	3	4	J	H	_	J	4	J	_		J	4	J	_	_	J	4	٦	_	ے	3	4	٦	_	_	3	4	J	_	_	J	4	3																								
12:30 AM	-																																																										
1:00 AM	1																																																										
1:30 AM	-																																																										
2:00 AM	1																					CI	-0	SE	D f	or																																	
2:30 AM	-																						(Cle	an	ing	ı																																
3:00 AM	1																																																										
3:30 AM	1																																																										
4:00 AM	1																																																										
4:30 AM	1																							Г																																			
5:00 AM	1																																																										
5:30 AM	1																																																										
6:00 AM	1	ı	ı	ı					ı						ı	1							ı	ı	ı		ı	ı	ı		ı	ı	ı																										
6:30 AM	L	ар	Lá	ane	S	Lá	ap	La	ne	S	La	ap	La	ne	S	Lá	ap	La	ne	S	L	ap	Lâ	ıne	es	L	ар	La	ane	S	La	аp	La	ne	25																								
7:00 AM		l							I										I					l			l																																
7:30 AM																																																											
8:00 AM																																																											
8:30 AM																																																											
9:00 AM	۱۸	/ate	r Δe	robio	· c	١٨/	ate	. Δει	obic	ς.	١٨	/ater	Δer	obic	S	١٨.	/ater	Δer	obic	S	١٨	/ater	. Δρ	robio	'S																																		
9:30 AM	•	(5 lanes)			Water Aerobics (5 lanes)									lane		•	• •		lane		.3			lane		3	**		lane		,3																												
10:00 AM		Г	Г																					Г																																			
10:30 AM	1																																																										
11:00 AM	1																																																										
11:30 AM	Р	s																									Р																																
12:00 PM	h		1	l		' '			' '						; ' '		; ' '		s			ļ '	'				'	'		h	s	'	'						'			'		'		'	'												
12:30 PM	У	w																												Р					Р					y	w				Р					_									
1:00 PM	si c	i	L	_ar)	h		L	.ap)	h		L	.ap)	si c	i	L	_ap)	h		L	_aı)	S		Lá	ap		S W		La	р																									
1:30 PM	al	m L	l	ane		у	S W		ane		у	S w		ane		al	m L	_	ane		у	S w	l _	ano		i	Ιı		nes	5	i		.an	-	3																								
2:00 PM	Т	e	-`			śi	i	_			śi	i	_		Ž	T	e				si	i				m					m																												
2:30 PM	h	s				С	m				С	m				h	s				С	m				L					L																												
3:00 PM	е	S				al	L				al	L				е	S				al	L				e s					e s																												
3:30 PM	r	o n				T h	e s				T h	e s				r	o n				T h	e s				S					S																												
4:00 PM	a p	s				e	S				e	S				a p	s				e	S				О					О																												
4:30 PM	у					r	0	_			r	0				у		_			r	0				n					n																												
5:00 PM						а	n		rou _l Wim		а	n		rou Win		,			rou _l Swim		а	n				S					S																												
5:30 PM						р	S		1022		p	S		SSOI					1022		p	S																																					
6:00 PM						У		(4.3	0-6:3	oh)	У		(4.3	0-6:3	υþ)			(4.3	0-6:3	υþ)	У																																						
6:30 PM		6:45	5p-7	:45p													6:45	ip-7:	45p																																								
7:00 PM	W	/ate	r Ae	robic													ater/	Aer	obic	S																																							
7:30 PM		(5	lane	es)													(5	lane	S)																																								
8:00 PM																																																											
8:30 PM																																																											
9:00 PM																																																											
9:30 PM																			D fo																																								
10:00 PM																(Cle	ani	ing																																								
10:30 PM																																																											
11:00 PM																																																											
11:30 PM	L					L_																																																					
												Ind	00	r P	00	l is	21	l m	ete	rs																																							